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

For sale beautiful Lake Joseph,
private cottage.  4 bedroom boat-
house, 2 bedrooms. S.W. expo-
sure. Stills Bay area close to 400.
$2,500,000.
Call 705-375-2266 11.27.17 2 Houses for sale in Tijuana

Mexico. 2bdr & 4bdr. $50,000. US
each O.B.O.
Call 217-232-2996          021918

Panama City Beach Fl. 2 bdrm,
1bth, sunroom, WIFI, heat pump
& AC, ceramic tiled house, pergo-
la curved patio. $900/mth. Avai 1-
4mth. 2 mth minimum
Call:256-682-2590                   010818

Looking for a neat/clean christian
girl, student or lady up to 45
years old. That would like to lilve
in a very nice home with a
healthy elderly lady 79. Share
kitchen, own bedroom. Prefer
European bakcground. $325/mth
(neg) Call 905-839-3000 please let
it ring and leave message.      012218

AJAX - 1 bedroom plus den, suits
mature responsible person,
includes parking, utilities plus tv,
no pets/smoking. Available Now
1st and last, references,
$1,250/mth.
Call 905-686-5468                     40317

1- 5 bedroom home, apartment,
room, starting from $595/mth stu-
dents welcome also commercial
space for lease with excisting
licence bar & restaurant. Simcoe
St. Also property for sale starting
$395k and up.
Call Sherland 416-417-0379

012317

Exclusive Special - 1 bedroom
upper level  Dunbarton Pickering.
Private entrance, private quiet
home. Newly renovated, parking,
suit neat professional gentleman,
very quiet are. No smoking/pets.
Large bathroom with jiucuzi.
$885/mth inclusive (neg)
F/L,References. Avail Immed.
Call 905-839-3000 
Please  leave  message - we will
call you back.

121117

Steeles & Bayview - Large 2 bed-
room apartment for rent.
Includes utilities, everything but
cable and phone.  Close to bus
and subway.
Available 1st of November .
Call 647-338-2267

102317

Commute to long?  Live at the
Rouge, bright clean freshly paint-
ed, 2 bedroom basement apart-
ment. Private entrance, seperate
laundry. 4 pc bath.
Call 416-284-8486

122616

ROOM FOR RENTROOM FOR RENT

OUT OF TOUT OF TOWN SALEOWN SALE

CONDO FOR SALECONDO FOR SALE

600 sq.ft office space for stor-
age/new business $800 including
utilities. Call 905-753-1026
62716

4 unit investment property for
sale by Beline Heights, Mondivile
Jamaica. Asking $29.5 million. 
Jamaican Dollars or Neg. Call
617-792-4816 or 416-418-8025  52917

1997 Coachman Motorhome
sleeps 6 low miles, good condi-
tion with camping resort in mon-
ument Colorado $17,000. Call
303-420-8706 or 720-937-4088 11617

Wanted Austrian paintings.
Highest prices paid. Call 206-941-
6813 email:
info@richardrhoda.com          052217

Steinway Grand Piano. Modd M 5
ft 7 Mohagany, mint condition.
Must sell.  Serious inquiries only.
Please call: 647-838-2360 other
pianos available.

81817

Vintage - Mid Century furniture
finds. Adda touch of nostalgia to
your cottage or City Home.
Houser Wrought Iron Classic
Award winning Dinning table & 4
chairs, tea wagon. Hardwood,
vanity bench, mirror & shelf. Pic
available. Call 416-549-4959
051017

1 Bedroom upper $350 furnished
basement for 2 students or 2 sin-
gle working person. Furnished
$350 each with the use of
interenet, kitchen, laundry, park-
ing very nice neighbourhood,
near Kendalwood Plaza. Fist and
last required. Nice quiet person to
live as a family. Call 905-723-3553

52316

DuRHAm’S lARgeST
YOU ARE READING 

COME JOIN US FOR SOME OF THE BEST KEPT
SECRETS IN DURHAM
Friday Night Supper or Sunday Morning Breakfasts
By Women of the Moose Catering.
and many more activities...

HAVING A SPECIAL EVENT

BOOK OUR HALL
Including Bar Tenders

731 Wilson Road, S. Oshawa
Office: 905-433-2393  
Club: 905-433-1464 

LET HIM DO HIS JOB WE DO FLYERS THAT MUCH BETTER...
Durham’s TRUSTED Flyer Distributor

ONE LOW RATE ANY QUANTITY ANYWHERE IN DURHAM

905-432-2657
WE BEAT OR MATCH ANY COMPETITORS RATE

8c

Newcastle Condos 
Builders condos ready Sept 2018

1,322 sq.ft, 2 bedrooms $489,900. or 1,420 sq.ft,  2 bedroom
$539,900 or 1 bedroom plus den 938 sq.ft $379,000., 
1 bedroom $359,000.  Underground parking maintenance fee
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